
FINAL
NAME SURNAME GENDER PROVINCE C1 C2 BEST RANK

1 Aline Schloemann Female WCC 24.84 24.25 24.25 1

1 Francis Stewart Male ECC 18.26 17.53 17.53 1

2 Caleb Wintermeyer Male ECC 20.45 19.09 19.09 2

3 Ewan Floyd Male GC 20.55 19.55 19.55 3

NAME SURNAME GENDER PROVINCE C1 C2 BEST

1 Jemma Erdey Female GC 12.14 13.18 12.14 1

2 Talya van der Velde Female WCC 17.60 18.25 17.60 2

1 Luther Bakkes Male GC 17.83 14.10 14.10 1

2 Roux Wentzel Male GC 15.84 14.47 14.47 2

3 Ethan Pieters Male GC 17.54 18.15 17.54 3

NAME SURNAME GENDER PROVINCE C1 C2 BEST

1 Sara Adams Female WCC 18.14 16.98 16.98 1

2 Amélie Meyer Female GC Fall 35.00 35.00 2

1 John Stucken Male ECC 8.25 9.60 8.25 1

2 Christopher McGowan Male GC 12.31 Fall 12.31 2

3 Morgan Atkinson Male GC Fall 13.26 13.26 3

4 Alex van Loggerenberg Male GC 15.41 16.50 15.41 4

5 Connor Frara Male GC 22.63 23.29 22.63 5

NAME SURNAME GENDER PROVINCE C1 C2 BEST

1 Luke Westman Male GC 8.54 Fall 8.54 1

2 Victor Ellis Male GC 11.54 11.30 11.30 2

3 Anthony Vail Male GC 11.82 11.71 11.71 3

4 Andrew Dougal Male GC 12.91 12.06 12.06 4

5 Carson Graham Male KZN 37.49 Fall 37.49 5

NAME SURNAME GENDER PROVINCE C1 C2 BEST

1 Tegwen Oates Female GC 13.12 12.31 12.31 1

2 Alyssa Meyer Female WCC 19.35 19.29 19.29 2

Youth B - Born in 2009 and 2010 TIMED RUNS

NATIONALS:  23 September 2024

SPEED RESULTS
Youth C - Born in 2011 and 2012 TIMED RUNS

YOUTH A - Born 2007 and 2008 TIMED RUNS

JUNIORS - Born 2005 and 2006 TIMED RUNS

Seniors - Born 2004 and before TIMED RUNS



NAME SURNAME GENDER PROVINCE C1 C2 BEST

1 Tegwen Oates Female GC 13.12 12.31 12.31 1

2 Sara Adams Female WCC 18.14 16.98 16.98 2

3 Alyssa Meyer Female WCC 19.35 19.29 19.29 3

4 Amélie Meyer Female GC Fall 35.00 35.00 4

1 John Stucken Male ECC 8.25 9.60 8.25 1

2 Luke Westman Male GC 8.54 Fall 8.54 2

3 Victor Ellis Male GC 11.54 11.30 11.30 3

4 Anthony Vail Male GC 11.82 11.71 11.71 4

5 Andrew Dougal Male GC 12.91 12.06 12.06 5

6 Christopher McGowan Male GC 12.31 Fall 12.31 6

7 Morgan Atkinson Male GC Fall 13.26 13.26 7

8 Alex van Loggerenberg Male GC 15.41 16.50 15.41 8

9 Connor Frara Male GC 22.63 23.29 22.63 9

10 Carson Graham Male KZN 37.49 Fall 37.49 10

Open - Youth A, Juniors & Seniors TIMED RUNS


